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Sailw ave results for TYF YELKEN LIGI FUNBOARD SLALOM 2.AYAK (TURKIY E SAMPIY ONASI) at Alagat/iZMIR 26 - 29 Mar...

TYF YELKEN LiGi FUNBOARD

SLALOM 2.AYAK (TURKIYE

SAMPIYONASI)

Alagati/iZMIR 26 - 29 Mart 2025

Y.NO

2503

1805

628

4102

1114

AD SOYAD
NEHIR YASAR
SELIN DIAZ
SELIN DILBER
MIHRIMAY

BAYSIN

DERIN
OZKERTAN

U13 KIZ
D.TARIHI |K/E| KTGR
25.03.2014 K |U13K
18.05.2014 |K |U13 K
05.05.2013 | K |U13K
04.02.2014 K |U13K
04.01.2014 |K |U13 K
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AKTIF RUZ. SORFU VE DOGA SPR. |izMIR
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